Contents

Introduction
Neo-functionalism and European Disintegration

Realism, Intergovernmentalism, and European
Disintegration

Federalism and European Disintegration
Comparative Imperialism and European Disintegration

Towards a Proper Explanation of European
Disintegration

How European Integration Started Despite Ever-Present
Disintegrative Forces

How European Integration Has Continued, Despite
the EU’s Limited Locking-in Capacity

11

31

61

85

119

147

165



X CONTENTS

9 The External De-consolidation of Member States
Increases Dissatisfaction with the EU

10 Disintegration orNot?

Epilogue

References

Index

197

227

253

261

263



