## Contents

1	Introduction	1
2	Neo-functionalism and European Disintegration	11
3	Realism, Intergovernmentalism, and European Disintegration	31
4	Federalism and European Disintegration	61
5	Comparative Imperialism and European Disintegration	85
6	Towards a Proper Explanation of European Disintegration	
7	How European Integration Started Despite Ever-Present Disintegrative Forces	
8	How European Integration Has Continued, Despite the EU's Limited Locking-in Capacity	165

ix

X CONTENTS

9	The External De-consolidation of Men Increases Dissatisfaction with the EU	nber States	197
10	Disintegration or Not?		227
Epi	logue		253
Ref	erences		261
Ind	lex		263